

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19402/2022

Ram Singh Meena S/o Sh. Ram Karan Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Javed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Siddhant Bapna, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

10/02/2023

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for short time to seek instructions.

List after two weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ