

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19402/2022

Ram Singh Meena S/o Sh. Ram Karan Meena

----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Nishita Gambhir, Adv. Mr. Sourabh Thathera, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna, Adv. With Ms. Tanusha Saxena, Adv. Ms. Chinki Choudhary, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer/HEENA/09